» RAINFALL REPORT
'REPORTING STATION BDO's OFFICE, REIEK
DISTRICT MAMIT DISTRICT
STATE MIZORAM
PERIOD UNDER REPORT MAY, 2022
RECORDER'SNAME  :  |ALTHLAMUANI, LDC
| SI. No T Ddteéa Name Bf D(-:;; Bajnfal! in MM Remarks f
1. Sunday 0] -105.202 | Nil '!
2 |Monday  |-205222 | Wil |
3. | Tuesday -3.05.2022 T F |
4 |wednesday | -4.05.2022 3 |
5. | Thursday -5.05.2022 COONI |
8. |Friday - 6.05.2022 T -
7. |saurday | -7.052022 il T -
8 Sunday -8.05.2022 Nil o -
9. | Monday ~9.05.2022 il -
10. | Tyesday -10.05.2022 62 .
11. | Wednesday | -11.05.2022 235
12. | Thursday -12.05.2022 il
13. | Friday -13.05.2022 24
14. | Saturday - 14.05.2022 il
15. | sunday - 15.05.2022 Nil
16. | Monday -16.05.2022 Nil
17. | Tuesday - 17.05.2022 Nil ]
18. | Wednesday | -18.05.2022 30
19 Thursday | -19.05.2022 50 1
20. | Friday -20.05.2022 18
2L |saturday | -21.05.2022 50
- 2. Isunday =22.05.2022 Nil
B |Monday  |-2305.2022 Nil
24, 3 "'Tuesday - 24.05.2022 12 =
5. | Wednesday |- 25.05.2022 N ki
| %6 |Thursday  |-2605202 E
2. |Friday ~27.05.2022 20 ]
28| Saturday - 28.05.2022 Nl e §
[Sunday  [-29.05.2022 Nil "
‘Monday | -30.05.2022 Nil
esday  [-31.05.2022 37 : d
| TotaL 358.5 mm,
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